
STUDENT BULLETIN

October 1, 1970

THOUGHT FOR THE DAY
nFor a day in thy courts is better than a thousand. I had rather be a doorkeeper in 
the house of my God, than to dwell in the tents of wickedness.” Psalms 8 -̂: 10

CAMPUS VISTA
The Campus Vista, your college newspaper, needs new staff members. In demand is a 
business manager, departmental editors (sports, religion, etc.), writers and typists. 
An interest in writing is all that is necessary. Bring your ideas and yourself to 
the SUB Thursday, October 1 at 7 :30 p.m.

PHOTOGRAPHS ,
Photos will be taken of everyone who did not get their pictures taken in the Regis­
tration line. They will be taken on October 6 in the ASB office located in the 
Student Union Building.

CHAPEL SEATS *
Chapel Row Monitors have been appointed. Please sit in your assigned seat.

FROM THE BOOKSTORE
Monday October 5 will be the last day textbooks may be returned. Sorry about that!
Ladies, come in and select a ?,tote bag” to fftoteM your books• We have new attractive 
and colorful beaded baskets. Select a "last year” basket and you may purchase it for 
half price^

STUDENT MEETINGS
The student Council will meet Thursday, October 8 at 6:30 a.m. Students are welcome 
to come.
WOM Executive Council will meet on Tuesday, October 6 at 6:30 a.m.

SPIRITUAL EMPHASIS WEEK
Spiritual emphasis services will be held next week starting Monday Evening and con­
tinuing through Friday morning. The evening services start at 7 :00 p.m. Monday 
through Thursday. No Friday night service. Our speaker this quarter is Paul Olsen. 
Plan to attend these meetings. It is a good way to start the quarter off right!

CLASS MEETINGS
The individual classes will meet as follows on Monday, October 5 during the Chapel 
period:

Freshmen Chapel
Sophmores L-l

FRESHMEN ELECTIONS
Nominations for Freshmen class officers will be received in the Class meeting on 
Monday, October 5* Before you nominate someone, you should:

1. Be sure that they qualify in a 2.0 GPA, acceptable citizenship, and have 
received the bap£|sm 0f the Holy Spirit.

2. Notify them personally.
The final ballot will be held on Monday, October 12.

CHRISTIAN SERVICE OPPORTUNITIES
The following opportunities for ministry are open:
Wanted —  Single fellow or married couple to take over as youth directors in a new, 
fast- growing church. Expenses provided as well as other opportunities for ministry.
Married couple willing to commute to the Yakima area on week ends. Apartment and 
salary available. The main emphasis will be youth ministries.
Single fellow or married couple wanted to work as associate pastor in a local church, 
part time.
Single fellow or married couple to work as youth ministers in a church in the Tacoma 
area, Sundays and every other Wednesday.
If you are Interested, sign the list at the receptionists desk for an interview.

Juniors C-3
Seniors S-2



4

5

11
12
8
9

15

23

28

29

1

2

5

11
12

13

20

22

26

27

NORTHWEST COLLEGE EAGLES

Day

Friday
Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Basketball Schedule 

1970-71

___________ Team____________________

Invitational Tournament all at N.C.
Puget Sound Bible College 
Northwest Christian College 
Trinity
Northwest College

Trinity Junior College (Langley, BC)

Puget Sound Bible College at N.C.

St. Thomas Seminary (Kenmore)

Eugene Bible College at N.C.

Western Bible at N.C.

St. Thomas Seminary at N.C.

Concordia (Portland)

Concordia at N.C.

Warner Pacific at N.C.

Northwest Christian College at N.C.

L.A. Baptist at N.C.

L.A. Baptist at N.C.

Multnomah School of the Bible at N.C. 

Eugene Bible College (Eugene)

Northwest Christian (Eugene)

George Fox (Newberg)

Puget Sound Bible College at N.C.

Warner Pacific (Portland)

Multnomah School of the Bible (Portland) 

Western Baptist (Salem)

Tine

6:00 &

8:00

8 :0 0

8:00

8:00

8 :00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8 :00

9:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

8:00

3:00

7:00

8:00

8:C0

.TO. )

8 :00


