THOUGHT FOR THE DAY

"For a day in thy courts is better than a thousand. I had rather be a doorkeeper in the house of my God, than to dwell in the tents of wickedness." Psalms 84:10

CAMPUS VISTA

The <u>Campus Vista</u>, your college newspaper, needs new staff members. In demand is a business manager, departmental editors (sports, religion, etc.), writers and typists. An interest in writing is all that is necessary. Bring your ideas and yourself to the SUB Thursday, October 1 at 7:30 p.m.

PHOTOGRAPHS

Photos will be taken of everyone who did not get their pictures taken in the Registration line. They will be taken on October 6 in the ASB office located in the Student Union Building.

CHAPEL SEATS

Chapel Row Monitors have been appointed. Please sit in your assigned seat.

FROM THE BOOKSTORE

Monday October 5 will be the last day textbooks may be returned. Sorry about that!

Ladies, come in and select a "tote bag" to "tote" your books. We have new attractive and colorful beaded baskets. Select a "last year" basket and you may purchase it for half price.

STUDENT MEETINGS

The student Council will meet Thursday, October 8 at 6:30 a.m. Students are welcome to come.

WOM Executive Council will meet on Tuesday, October 6 at 6:30 a.m.

SPIRITUAL EMPHASIS WEEK

Spiritual emphasis services will be held next week starting Monday Evening and continuing through Friday morning. The evening services start at 7:00 p.m. Monday through Thursday. No Friday night service. Our speaker this quarter is Paul Olsen. Plan to attend these meetings. It is a good way to start the quarter off right!

CLASS MEETINGS

The individual classes will meet as follows on Monday, October 5 during the Chapel period:

Freshmen	Chapel	Juniors	C-3
Sophmores	L-1	Seniors	S-2

FREGHMEN ELECTIONS

Nominations for Freshmen class officers will be received in the Class meeting on Monday, October 5. Before you nominate someone, you should:

- 1. Be sure that they qualify in a 2.0 GPA, acceptable citizenship, and have received the baptism of the Holy Spirit.
- 2. Notify them personally.

The final ballot will be held on Monday, October 12.

CHRISTIAN SERVICE OPPORTUNITIES

The following opportunities for ministry are open:

Wanted -- Single fellow or married couple to take over as youth directors in a new, fast- growing church. Expenses provided as well as other opportunities for ministry.

Married couple willing to commute to the Yakima area on week ends. Apartment and salary available. The main emphasis will be youth ministries.

Single fellow or married couple wanted to work as associate pastor in a local church, part time.

Single fellow or married couple to work as youth ministers in a church in the Tacoma area, Sundays and every other Wednesday.

If you are interested, sign the list at the receptionists desk for an interview.

NORTHWEST COLLEGE EAGLES

Basketball Schedule

1970-71

Date		Day	Team	Time (p.m.)
Nov.	27 28	Friday Saturday	Invitational Tournament all at N.C. Puget Sound Bible College Northwest Christian College Trinity Northwest College	6:00 & 8:00
Dec. 4 5	4	Friday	Trinity Junior College (Langley, BC)	8:00
	5	Saturday	Puget Sound Bible College at N.C.	8:00
	11	Friday	St. Thomas Seminary (Kenmore)	8:00
	12	Saturday	Eugene Bible College at N.C.	8:00
Jan.	8	Friday	Western Bible at N.C.	8:00
	9	Saturday	St. Thomas Seminary at N.C.	8:00
	15	Friday	Concordia (Portland)	8:00
	23	Saturday	Concordia at N.C.	8:00
	28	Thursday	Warner Pacific at N.C.	8:00
	29	Friday	Northwest Christian College at N.C.	9:00
Feb.	1	Monday	L.A. Baptist at N.C.	8:00
2 5	2	Tuesday	L.A. Baptist at N.C.	8:00
	5	Friday	Multnomah School of the Bible at N.C.	8:00
	11	Thursday	Eugene Bible College (Eugene)	8:00
12		Friday	Northwest Christian (Eugene)	8:00
13 20 22 26	Saturday	George Fox (Newberg)	8:00	
		Saturday	Puget Sound Bible College at N.C.	3:00
		Monday	Warner Pacific (Portland)	7:00
		Friday	Multnomah School of the Bible (Portland)	8:00
	27	Saturday	Western Baptist (Salem)	8:00